



## Allergen Information on School Lunches 2020-2021

**NOTE:** Allergen information is provided by approved food manufacturers. Variations may occur as product formulations can change periodically. As we are informed of changes we will update allergen information to reflect changes. We encourage parents to discuss their child's allergies with the Lunchroom Manager so that correct allergen information can be documented on their child's account.

	<b>ALLERGENS</b>								
	<i>EGG</i>	<i>FISH</i>	<i>GLUTEN</i>	<i>MILK</i>	<i>MUSTARD</i>	<i>PEANUTS</i>	<i>SOY</i>	<i>TREE NUTS</i>	<i>WHEAT</i>
Bread Slice WW							√		√
Breadstick			√						√
Broccoli									
Buns			√						√
Cheese Sauce			√	√					
Cheese-American			√	√					
Cheese-Cheddar			√	√					
Cheese-Mozzerella			√	√					
Cheese-Parmesan			√	√					
Chicken Nuggets	√		√	√			√		√
Chicken Patty							√		√
Chicken Patty (VEGGIE)							√		√
Chicken Tenders	√			√			√		√
Corn Dog	√						√		√
Dressing-Italian							√		
Dressing-Ranch	√			√					
Fiesta Rice				√			√		√
Flour Tortilla									√
Granola Bar				√		√	√	√	√
Hamburger Patty (VEGGIE)	√			√			√		√
Hoagie Bun			√						√
Honey Mustard									
Ice Cream-Chocolate				√					
Ice Cream-Vanilla				√					
Mashed Potatoes				√			√		
Mayonaise	√								
Meatballs				√			√		√
Milk -White 1%				√					
Milk-Chocolate				√					
Pasta			√						
Pizza Dough	*√			*√			*√		√
Pudding-Chocolate			√	√					
Pudding-Vanilla			√	√					
Salisbury Steak				√			√		√
Sour Cream				√					
Soy Sauce							√		√

\* Produced in factory which handles these ingredients